$130,000 - 17 Miles Lane, Pisgah

MLS® #1831805

$130,000

3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,850 sqft
Residential on 0.75 Acres

Pisgah Acres, Pisgah, AL

Very peaceful neighborhood home on a corner
lot with a huge back yard. all measurements
must be verified by buyers

Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

1831805
$130,000

3

1.00

1

1,850

0.75

1976
Residential
Single Family Residence
Ranch/1 Story
Pending

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Parking

17 Miles Lane
Pisgah Acres
Pisgah
JACKSON
AL

35765

None




Interior

Heating None
Cooling Central 1
Fireplaces None
Stories One
Exterior

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Pisgah Elementary
Middle Pisgah Middle School
High Pisgah High School

Listing Details

Listing Office White Realty
Listing Contact Phone 256-638-6265
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