\$130,000 - 17 Miles Lane, Pisgah

MLS® #1831805

\$130,000

3 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,850 sqft Residential on 0.75 Acres

Pisgah Acres, Pisgah, AL

Very peaceful neighborhood home on a corner lot with a huge back yard. all measurements must be verified by buyers



Built in 1976

Essential Information

MLS® #	1831805
Price	\$130,000
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	1.00
Full Baths	1
Square Footage	1,850
Acres	0.75
Year Built	1976
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Single Family Residence
Style	Ranch/1 Story
Status	Pending

Community Information

Address	17 Miles Lane
Subdivision	Pisgah Acres
City	Pisgah
County	JACKSON
State	AL
Zip Code	35765

Amenities

Interior

Heating	None
Cooling	Central 1
Fireplaces	None
Stories	One

Exterior

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary	Pisgah Elementary
Middle	Pisgah Middle School
High	Pisgah High School

Listing Details

Listing Office	White Realty
Listing Contact Pho	ne 256-638-6265

Properties marked with the NALMLS icon are provided courtesy of the North Alabama Multiple Listing Service, Inc. (NALMLS) IDX Database. All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be independently verified. Compensation offer is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed. Copyright NALMLS, Inc.

Listing information last updated on May 18th, 2024 at 11:56pm CDT